

Satish Chand & others vs. State of H.P. & others

CWP No. 5212 of 2023

4.10.2023

Present: Mr. Anshul Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Ms. Priyanka Chauhan, DAG, for the respondents.

Reply still not filed. More time sought to file the reply. Be filed on or before the next date.

List on 22.11.2023.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

4th October, 2023
(kck)