

Satish Chand and others vs. State of HP and others

CWP No.5212 of 2023

22.11.2023 Present: Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioners.
Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for respondents No.1 to 3/ State.

Reply, as prayed, be filed within two weeks. List thereafter.

November 22, 2023 (KS)

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge