

Satish Chand and Ors. vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWP No.5212 of 2023

03.04.2024 Present Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate for the petitioners.

Ms. Ranjna Patial, Deputy A.G. for the respondents-State.

Mr. Vinod Kumar Thakur, Advocate for the applicants.

CMP No.4351 of 2024

More time sought to file reply. Be filed within one week.

List on 22.04.2024.

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

3rd April, 2024
(Pardeep)