

Satish Chand & Ors. vs. State of H.P. & others
CWP No. 5212 of 2023

26.07.2024 Present:

Mr. Anshul Jairath, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Raj Kumar Negi, Additional Advocate General, for
respondents No. 1 to 3/State.

Mr. Vinod Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

List on 29.07.2024.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

July 26, 2024
tarun